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6/22/2011 8:28:22 AM USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC Safety Chairs

LSC Name Address City State Zip Phones Email
AD Paula O'Donnell 29 Mallard Rd Glenmont, NY 12077-4424 (H) {(518) 426-0561 mom3girls29@aol.com
(W) (518) 527-1627
AK Cullen Reece 2005 Christine Dr North Pole, AK 99705-7351 (H) (907) 490-0130 cullennp@gci.net
(W) (907) 590-4388
(M) (907) 6996457
AM Robert Mermelstein 2309 Marbury Rd Pittsburgh, PA 15221-3669 (H) (412) 241-5150 bob.mermelstein@gmail.com
(M) (412) 867-6687
AR Terri Cohen 8405 Leawood Blivd Little Rock, AR 72205-1618 (H) (501) 224-2356 tcohen@aristotie.net

(W) (501) 664-8888
(M) (501) 580-3930
AZ Starre Haney 3018 E Mallory St Mesa, AZ 85213-1673 (H) (480) 641-1723 starreh@cox.net
(W) (602) 344-5758
(M) (480) 861-2239
BD Stacey Wright 4613 Rolling Stone Ave El Paso, TX 79924-3029 (H) (915) 474-6197 wright2us@yahooc.com
1 (M) (915) 276-3667
CA Corey Stanbury 16007 Crenshaw Bivd Torrance, CA 80506-0001 ' cstanbur@elcamino.edu
' (W) (310) 660-3593

(F) (310) 660-3806
(M) (310) 503-1185

cC Luanne Aakhus 3247 Redwood Canyon Ln Bakersfield, CA 93314-5256 (H) (661) 588-8337 laakhus@bak.rr.com
(M) (661) 619-3222
COo Laurie Bossert 12889 Tolland Pl Colorado Springs, CO (H) (719) 265-9049 bosboys@aol.com
80921-5698

(M) (719) 440-7581

CcT Peter Boucher 180 Porter St Manchester, CT 06040-5424 (M) (860) 649-7368 boucherdjazz@cox.net
(W) (203) 508-1434
(M) (860} 508-0188
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LSC Name

FG Lori Bosco

FL Cori Welbes

GA Kathy Clark

GU Matthew Wagner
HI Ken Suenaga

IE

iL

IN

Michelle Ross

Jack Griffith

Dave Stephens

Lynn Kinstler

Address

5901 College Rd

PC Box 10

48 Meadow Glen Way

PO Box 6175
1396 Komo Mai Dr

833 Clinton Ave

4205 Road 111

1001 W 15th St
Unit 319

201 S Capitol Ave
Ste 410

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC Safety Chairs
City State Zip
Key West, FL 33040-4315

Inglis, FL 34449-0010

Acworth, GA 30101-5955

Huntsville, TX 77342-6175
Pearl City, HI 96782-2242

Des Moines, 1A 50313-4044

Pasco, WA 99301-6575

Chicago, IL. 60608-2777

Indianapolis, IN 46225-1026
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Phones

(H) (305) 295-8912
(W) (305) 809-3562
(F) (305) 292-5156
(M) (305) 360-2124

(H) (352) 447-1575

(W) (352) 817-5440 |

(F) (352) 447-0400
(M) (352) 817-5440

(H) (770) 974-7846
(W) (770) 792-5017
(M) (770) 355-7068
(H) (936) 291-1153

{H) (808) 456-1472

(F) (808) 456-1472

(M) (808) 348-3550
(H) (515) 243-7833
(M) (515) 664-2197

(H) (509) 547-9803
(W) (509) 373-5157
(M) (509) 539-7728

(W) (312) 432-8321
(F) (312) 432-8389
(M) (773) 398-9590

(W) (317) 237-5780
(F) (317) 237-5783

Email

lori.bosco@fkce.edu

orcad@mindspring.com

kathyclark@abraxis.com

MCW002@SHSU.EDU

pcaks001@hawail.rr.com

davebross@earthlink.net

Jack_E_Griffith@RL.gov

David.Stephens@ignatius.org

lynn@inswimming.org


mailto:Iynn@inswimming.org
mailto:David.Stephens@ignatius.org
mailto:Griffith@RL.gov
mailto:davebross@earthlink.net
mailto:1@hawaiLrr.com
mailto:MCW002@SHSU.EDU
mailto:kathyclark@abraxis.com
mailto:orca4@mindspring.com
mailto:lori.bosco@fkcc.edu

6/22/2011 8:28:22 AM

LsC
KY

LA

LE

MA

MA
MD

ME

Mi

MN

Name

Mike Essig

Billy Newport

Chuck Kunsman

Patric Mills

Stephanie Rozick
Bill Kirkner

Andrew Kemp

Bailey Weathers

Chris Whipple

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC Safety Chairs

Address
2804 Creekside Dr

10522 S Glenstone Pi

26800 Farringdon Ave

4 Hilltop St

8312 Sentinel Rdg
305 Bond Ave

1562 Harbor PI
4855 Lakeridge St

Apt 1A

1900 University Ave SE
100 Cooke Hall
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City State Zip
Louisville, KY 40241-2105

Baton Rouge, LA 70810-2875

Euclid, OH 44132-2032

Bordentown, NJ 08505-1310

Norristown, PA 19403-6303

Reisterstown, MD 21136-1405

South Portiand, ME
04106-2865

Ypsilanti, Ml 48197-1417

Minneapolis, MN 55455-0376
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Phones

(H) (502) 424-1493

(W) (502) 326-9703
(H) (225) 329-7365
(W) (225) 769-4323
(F) (225) 769-4323
(H) (216) 731-3621
(W) (330) 972-5985
(F) (330) 9726715
(H) (609) 298-6595
(W) (609) 734-5289
(F) (609) 291-0245
(H) (814) 404-5824

(H) (410) 833-8638
(W) (410) 559-3533
(F) (410) 356-0351

(M) (443) 536-9855

(H) (207) 318-9306

(H) (734) 395-1126

(M) (734) 395-1126

(H) (570) 690-2575
(W) (612) 625-5339
(F) (612) 624-7050
(M) (612) 235-9359

Email

coachmike@tritonswimming.

- com

swimcraw@bellsouth.net

chuck163@yahoo.com

pmills@ets.org

’ beatmeet@comcast.net

bkirkner@jcc.org

charkie_a@hotmail.com

club.wolverine.guy@gmail.
com

whipp044@umn.edu
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LsC
MR

MS

MT

MV

MW
NC

ND

NE

NI

Name

Marc Danin

Jamie Lee Jr

Sussie Thompsan

Ed Wojtowicz

Chris Pawloski

Trish Martin

Larry Hubbard

Priscilla Davis

Barbara Paradis

Address
238 Bay 2nd St

1384 Father Ryan Ave

8 Treasure State Dr

20421 S Raffurty Rd

304 Union St
210 Mary Wil Ct

916 17th Ave SW

205 Woodbury St

406 Hillsboro Pkwy

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC Safety Chairs

Page 4

City State Zip
West Islip, NY 11795-4822

Biloxi, MS 39530-3550

Great Falls, MT 59404-3448

Pleasant Hill, MO 64080-9116

Council Bluffs, IA 51503-4538
Greensboro, NC 27455-2262

Minot, ND 58701-6255

South Hamilton, MA
01982-2311

Syracuse, NY 13214-2028

Phones

(H) (631) 371-9254
(W) (646) 645-7415
(M) (631) 371-9254
(H) (228) 435-6205
(W) (228) 435-6281
(F) (228) 435-6299
(M) (228) 348-8398
(H) (408) 727-5474
(W) (406) 452-1046
(F) (406) 761-1837
(M) (406) 899-0502
(H) (816) 540-2363
(W) (816) 258-1771
(M) (816) 258-1771
(H) (402) 880-1220

(H) (336) 286-8184
(W) (336) 286-0373
(M) (336) 327-4697

(H) (701) 839-1642
(W) (701) 857-6500
(M) (701) 833-4751
(H) (978) 468-3786

(H) (315) 446-8575
(M) (315) 481-6865

Email

mdanin@aol.com

jlee283@cableone.net

trstamp@hotmail.com

kcaquatics@embargmail.com

capawloski@cox.net

pksmartin@belisouth.net

Imhubbard@min.midco.net

pdswim@comcast.net

bjpswim@aol.com
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LSC Safety Chairs
LSC Name Address City State Zip Phones Email
NJ Marlene Curtis 132 Virginia St Hillside, NJ 07205-2806 (H) (908) 351-3784 marlene-bac@junoc.com

(W) (908) 464-1995
(M) (908) 377-6558

NM Cambria Masci 1701 Redrock Dr Gallup, NM 87301-5653 (H) (505) 722-2979 cmasci@cnetco.com

' (F) (505) 722-9191

(M) (505) 870-0837

NT Jay Brandt 12019 Whitman Ln Dallas, TX 75230-2853 (H) (972) 385-9714 jaybrandi@sbcglobal.net
(W) (214) 969-7373
(M) (214) 912-7034

OH John Pristash 4417 Tamworth Rd Sylvania, OH 43560-3814 (H) (419) 882-0244 jpristash@bex.net
(W) (419) 381-2391
(F) (419) 381-2388
(M) (419) 356-7289

OK Allan Meier PO Box 518 Biair, OK 73526-0518 (H) (580) 563-9128 allan.meier214@gmail.com
(W) (580) 477-7803
(F) (680) 477-7899
(M) (580) 471-5531

OR Jeanine Serrano 13035 8W Princeton Ln Tigard, OR 97223-2896 (H) (503) 887-2308 seaturtlecoach@yahoo.com

(W) (503) 431-5455
(F) (503) 431-5645

0z Mike Scott 2127 Kenneth Dr Cape Girardeau, MO (H) (573) 335-0580 mdscott@gatorswimteam.org
63701-1815 :
(W) (573) 243-8428
(M) (573) 579-9282
PC Michael Metcalf ‘ 279 Birchwood Dr Moraga, CA 94556-2302 (H) (925) 375-4315 mike.metcalf@comcast.net

(F) (925) 376-3368
(M) (925) 963-8568
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LSC Name

PN Kevin Fraley

PV John Ertter

SC Ed Miller

SD Deb Finnesand

SE Dave Smith

St Mike Saltzstein

SN Andy Wedaman
SR Brian Gallagher
ST Trey Kohlhausen 1l

Address

4320 196th St SW Ste B

PMB 725

9517 Neuse Way

1225 Farragut Dr

501 1st Ave SE

104 Aloma Ct

PO Box 2492

462 Bradley Ct

PO Box 1426

3610 S 2nd St

USA Swimming, Inc.

LSC Safety Chairs

Page 6

City State Zip
Lynnwood, WA 98036-6754

Great Falls, VA 22066-3809

Spartanburg, SC 29302-4408

Aberdeen, SD 57401-4404
Niceville, FL 32578-2301
La Mesa, CA 91943-2492
Vacaville, CA 95687-4632
Ketchum, ID 83340-1426

Austin, TX 78704-6949

of 7

Phones

(M) (425) 7736815
(H) (703) 759-9628
(F) (703) 759-2660
(M) (703) 869-3289
(H) (864) 585-7936
(W) (864) 574-8000
(F) (864) 574-6060
(M) (864) 921-0105

(H) (605) 225-5481
(W) (605) 626-7944

(H) (850) 305-6877
(H) (619) 445-7660

(F) (619) 445-7670
(M) (619) 445-7660

(W) (707) 447-1676

(H) (208) 788-5402
(W) (208) 720-9830

(H) (512) 444-4827

(W) (512) 610-0446
(F) (512) 451-7811
(M) (512) 431-0488

Email

swimref@hotmail.com

jfertter@cox.net

em11225@aol.com

finny @abe.midco.net

dave_smith-ses@cox.net

mikesaltzstein@att.net

vaca@sonic.net

ig.sv.id@cox.net

FWKOHLHAUSEN@AOL.
cOoOM
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LSC
uTt

VA

Wi

WY

Total Count For Report: 60

Name

Lyse’ Durrant

Steve Woolfolk

Cathie Marty

Eric DeMar

Aaron Settle

Cynthia Hafner

USA Swimming, Inc.
LSC Safety Chairs

Address

2700 East 7500 South

1039 Almond Dr

5018 Open Wood Way

130 N Goliad St

109 Ridgewood Forest Rd

1325 Hill St
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City State Zip
~ Salt Lake City, UT 84121

Vinton, VA 24178-2801

Madison, Wi 53714-2722

Amarillo, TX 79106-5310

Saint Albans, WV 25177-9502

Phones

(W) (801) 943-3190
(F) (801) 943-3595

(H) (540) 890-6160
(M) (540) 312-1259
(H) (608) 222-4780
(M) (608) 220-0152
(H) (806) 683-7946
(W) (806) 326-2870
(M) (806) 683-7946
(H) (304) 419-3230
(W) (304) 757-0016
(F) (304) 757-0017

Rock Springs, WY 82901-6509 (H) (307) 362-1037

of 7

(W) (307) 382-1694

Email

lysed@cottonwoodheights.
com

woolfolks@aol.com

cmarty@chorus.net

eric.demar@gmail.com

asettle1 @wvstateu.edu

chafner@wwecc.wy.edu
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